
ATTENDEE ADDENDUM

Canada: Nova Scotia
BOYNECLARKE LLP
James MacNeil

jmacneil@boyneclarke.ca

Ecuador
Corral Rosales 
Carmigniani Pérez
Xavier Rosales

xrosales@crcp.ec

El Salvador
Guerrero & Guerrero
Juan Guerrero

jjg@guerrerolawyers.com

Netherlands: Breda
Rassers Advocaten
Nicole van den Heuvel

heuvel@rassers.nl

Puerto Rico
Martínez Odell & Calabria
Frederick Martínez

fmartinez@mocpr.com

Russia
FDS Law
Jamison Firestone

jamison@fds-law.com

South Africa
Adams & Adams
Andre Visser

andre.visser@adamsadams.com

Chile
Guerrero Olivos
Juan Enrique Allard

jeallard@guerrero.cl

British Virgin Islands
Hunte & Co.
Johnathan Brathwaite

jonathan.brathwaite@hunteandco.com

Netherlands: Breda
Rassers Advocaten
Danielle Muller

muller@rassers.nl



ATTENDEE ADDENDUM

USA: Florida
Berger Singerman LLP
James Gassenheimer

jgassenheimer@bergersingerman.com

USA: Florida
Berger Singerman LLP
Don Hayden

dhayden@bergersingerman.com

USA: Florida
Berger Singerman LLP
Christopher Jarvinen

cjarvinen@bergersingerman.com

USA: Florida
Berger Singerman LLP
Nick Jovanovich

njovanovich@bergersingerman.com

USA: Florida
Berger Singerman LLP
Frank Scruggs

fscruggs@Bergersingerman.com

USA: Florida
Berger Singerman LLP
William Shaheen

wshaheen@bergersingerman.com

USA: Florida
Berger Singerman LLP
Daniel Aronson

daronson@bergersingerman.com

USA: Florida
Berger Singerman LLP
Anthony (Tony) Carriuolo

acarriuolo@bergersingerman.com

USA: Colorado, Minnesota 
& South Dakota
Lindquist & Vennum LLP
Karla Vehrs

kvehrs@lindquist.com

USA: California: Los Angeles
Mitchell, Silberberg & Knupp

Larry Drapkin

lcd@msk.com



ATTENDEE ADDENDUM

USA: Texas
Munsch Hardt Kopf & 
Harr PC
Joseph (Joe) Wielebinski

jwielebinski@munsch.com

USA: Wisconsin
von Briesen & Roper, s.c.
Susan Lovern

earce@vonbriesen.com

Venezuela
Travieso Evans Arria 
Rengel & Paz
Julio Pinto

jcp@traviesoevans.com

USA: Indiana
Kroger, Gardis and 
Regas, LLP
James (Jim) Knauer

jak@kgrlaw.com

USA: Maryland
Lerch, Early & Brewer
William (Bill) Goldberg

wagoldberg@lerchearly.com

USA: New York: New York
Herrick, Feinstein LLP
Barry Werbin

bwerbin@herrick.com

USA: Pennsylvania & 
Deleware
Schnader Harrison Segal 
& Lewis LLP
Kenneth (Ken) Trujillo

bwerbin@herrick.com

USA: Illinois
Barack Ferrazzano 
Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP

Andrew Grossmann

andrew.grossmann@bfkn.com



GUEST ADDENDUM

USA: Ohio: Columbus	
Carlile Patchen & Murphy LLP
Guest: Katrina Fontenot

drohletter@cpmlaw.com

Member: Daniel (Dan) Rohletter

China: Beijing & Shanghai
Lehman Brown
Russell Brown

rbrown@lehmanbrown.com

Mexico: Mexico City
Ribe Aguirre y Asociados SC

Alejandro Villaseñor

alex@price-is.com

ATTENDEE ADDENDUM

England: Manchester	
Kuit Steinart Levy LLP
Guest: Sally Levy

robertlevy@kuits.com

Member: Robert Levy

USA: Ohio: Columbus	
Carlile Patchen & Murphy LLP
Guest: Katrina Fontenot

drohletter@cpmlaw.com

Member: Daniel (Dan) Rohletter

USA: California: San Francisco	
Coblentz, Patch, Duffy & Bass LLP
Guest: Katherine (Kat) Brody

teb@cpdb.com

Member: Todd Brody

Canada: Quebec	
Cain Lamarre Casgrain Wells
Guest: Christiane Corbeil

yves.belanger@clcw.ca

Member: Yves Bélanger

Malaysia	
Zul Rafique & Partners
Guest: Datin Wan Mahani Wan Mahmood

hani184@hotmail.my

Member: Zulkifly Rafique

British Virgin Islands	
Hunte & Co.
Guest: Betina Moreia

jonathan.brathwaite@hunteandco.com

Member: Jonathan Brathwaite

USA: California: Los Angeles	
Mitchell, Silberberg & Knupp
Guest: Mori Rubin-Drapkin

lcd@msk.com

Member: Larry Drapkin



England: London
TIAG Advisory Board 
Member and Former Senior 
Partner of Mercer & Hole
Howard Wilkinson

howardwilkinson@hotmail.com

USA: Ohio: Cleveland
Cohen & Company
Randall (Randy) Myeroff

rmyeroff@cohencpa.com

England: London	
Guest: Judy Wilkinson

judy.wilkinson@hotmail.co.uk

Guest of: Howard Wilkinson

USA: Ohio: Cleveland	
Cohen & Company
Guest: Christine (Chris) Myeroff

cmyeroff@gmail.com

Guest of: Randall (Randy) Myeroff

ADDITIONAL ATTENDEES

Identillect Technologies
Guest: Todd Sexton

mauricio.yacotu@glgae.com

Guest of: Einar Mykletun

ADDITIONAL GUESTS

Mexico: Veracruz	
GLG Asesores Empresariales
Guest: Luz Briceño

mauricio.yacotu@glgae.com

Member: Mauricio Yacotu

USA: California: San Francisco	
Hemming Morse, LLP
Guest: Camden Boyles

alexisboyles0821@gmail.com

Member: Steven Boyles

GUEST ADDENDUM



TAG ALLIANCES STAFF

(Shown left to right.)

Peter Appleton Jones Chairman & Founder

Samantha Lutz Marketing Assistant

Chris Cervellera Senior Director of  Marketing & Technology

Jacky Breeden  Vice President of Operations

Bob Sattin President

Joe Farrell Executive Director

Lourdes Allende Market Research Analyst

Ken Mayers Director of Member Relations

Anne Appleton Jones Vice President

Connect to Conference WiFi

Connect to “TAG Alliances” Network
Password: tagalliances


